Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
UXC SERIES
Universal Combo, Red/Green Switchable
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Housing Color OptionsModel
CONSTRUCTION
• Injection-molded thermoplastic housing

• Suitable for 10°C-40°C ambient temperature
• UL924 Damp Location Listed
Ordering Example: UXC-W-REM
UXC W = White
B = Black
SD = Self-Diagnostics
REM = Remote Capability (3.6V 1.5W)
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
REMOTE HEADS
UXC-REM can drive below remote heads, make sure total remote load less than 1.5W.
UXC-REM can drive below constant power remote head, make sure total remote constant load less than 1.5W.
RMS-1 *2pcs
• Single remote head, 3.6V 0.75W
delivers 70lm per unit.
• Operation temperature range
0°C.....+40°C Suitable for damp location
• UL, cUL Listed
R-ASRLED-1-WP *1pcs
• Single remote heads, DC3-12V Input,
Constant power 1.0W, delivers 100lm.
• Operation temperature range
-25°C.....50°C Suitable for wet location.
• UL, cUL Listed.
RMS-2 *1pcs
• Dual remote heads, 3.6V 1.5W
delivers 140lm per unit.
• Operation temperature range
0°C.....+40°C Suitable for damp location
• UL, cUL Listed
R-ASRLED-1-WP *1pcs
• Single remote heads, DC3-12V Input,
Constant power 0.75W, delivers 75lm.
• Operation temperature range
-25°C.....50°C Suitable for wet location.
• UL, cUL Listed.
UXC SERIES
Universal Combo, Red/Green Switchable
FULLY ROTATIONAL LAMP HEAD
MOUNTING SPACING DISTANCE
7.5ft height 7.5ft height 10ft height 10ft height
UXC (160lm) 26ft 22ft 22ft:' 20ft
Model No. 6ft width corridor
3ft width path